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2023 IWF World Championships 
RIYADH - KSA   04.09.2023 - 17.09.2023 

WOMEN 64 kg  TOTAL 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      18    LLAMOSA MOSQUERA Nathalia               14.06.1997 COL A 101      122     223      
2      287   AYODELE Ruth Imoleayo                   17.07.2000 NGR B 100      122     222      
3      647   PARK Minkyung                           16.12.1996 KOR B 97      123     220      
4      488   RODRIGUEZ QUINTERO Julieth Alejandra    20.02.2002 COL A 101      119     220      
5      135   RAMADANI Tsabitha Alfiah                23.12.2000 INA A 100      117     217      
6      222   DAVYDOVA Hanna                          25.06.1998 UKR A 98      112     210      
7      82    GRAILLOT Vicky                          02.07.2000 FRA A 90      116     206      
8      501   HAN Jian                                07.09.1995 KOR B 95      110     205      
9      255   HANHUR Mariia                           24.08.2000 UKR A 94      111     205      

10     459   ABDULLAEVA Shakhlokhon                  19.08.2001 UZB A 91      112     203      
11     679   WOLK Wiktoria Krystyna                  10.03.2001 POL B 92      110     202      
12     604   HUNG Wan-Ting                           21.06.1990 TPE C 88      113     201      
13     176   KARIMI Reihaneh                         12.11.2005 IRI B 89      112     201      
14     335   LI Wei-Chia                             26.06.2000 TPE B 86      111     197      
15     310   SELEMAIA Olivia Shalom                  26.02.2006 NZL C 88      108     196      
16     23    KAY Darcy Amelia                        30.07.1993 AUS C 86      110     196      
17     345   TIMMERMANS Myrthe                       05.01.1997 NED B 88      108     196      
18     308   KNOWLTON Monica                         20.04.1998 CAN C 82      113     195      
19     363   MCINTYRE Emma                           02.08.1991 NZL C 87      107     194      
20     1    KESHAVARZ Fatemeh                       28.10.2004 IRI B 87      107     194      
21     701   MARTINEZ ANASAGASTI Garoa               24.09.1997 ESP B 84      110     194      
22     513   MINA Alexa                              23.12.1993 LBN C 83      110     193      
23     352   GORDON BROWN Jessica Mary               25.12.1995 GBR C 85      105     190      
24     574   THORNTON Tenishia                       09.01.2005 MLT C 83      103     186      
25     503   WHEATCROFT Laura                        11.10.1994 GBR C 82      102     184      
26     530   FERREIRA MONTEIRO Marta Raquel          12.11.1996 POR D 79      102     181      
27     559   FIGUEROA ROLDAN Yusleidy Mariana        01.09.1993 VEN C 78      102     180      
28     252   RETULAINEN Saara Sylvia Amanda          30.05.1993 FIN D 80      92     172      
29     540   DOS SANTOS AUGUSTO Catarina             12.11.1994 POR D 75      97     172      
30     346   SIGURDARDOTTIR Amalia Osk               02.08.1997 ISL D 77      93     170      
31     460   KETILSDOTTIR Katla Bjoerk               08.11.2000 ISL D 76      89     165      
32     439   GORISEK Ivana                           04.02.1985 CRO D 77      87     164      
33     680   CHAUDHARY Sharada                       15.01.1995 NEP D 65      90     155      
34     649   LANGAT Winny Chepngeno                  03.07.1988 KEN D 67      83     150      
35     497   NAKIDDE Lydia                           15.04.1999 UGA D 67      80     147      
36     226   KAMSHAD Alzahraa M N A                  24.08.1991 KUW D 65      80     145      
37     438   ALATOVIC Azra                           22.10.1993 BIH D 60      76     136      
38     271   ALBARRAK Hessa Ibrahim A                05.02.1991 KSA D 50      70     120      
         
 382   ANDERSSON Ine Drablos                   17.08.1989 NOR D ------      ------     ------     
 515   HUSTAVOVA Natalia                       14.12.1999 SVK C ------      ------     ------     
 600   ELLIOTT Kiana Rose                      27.07.1997 AUS B ------      ------     ------     
 127   OZKAN Aysel                             26.02.2002 TUR A 97      ------     ------     
 506   FRANCO GONZALEZ Eliannys Nohemi         23.04.2002 VEN A 93      ------     ------     
 321   OTGONCHIMEG Tugs-Erdene                 06.04.2005 MGL A ------      112     ------     
 536   GANZORIG Anuujin                        11.04.1998 MGL A ------      112     ------     
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2023 IWF World Championships 
RIYADH - KSA   04.09.2023 - 17.09.2023 

WOMEN 64 kg  C&J 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      647   PARK Minkyung                           16.12.1996 KOR B 117   121   123   123      
2      287   AYODELE Ruth Imoleayo                   17.07.2000 NGR B 117   117   122   122      
3      18    LLAMOSA MOSQUERA Nathalia               14.06.1997 COL A 118   121   122   122      
4      488   RODRIGUEZ QUINTERO Julieth Alejandra    20.02.2002 COL A 119   119   122   119      
5      135   RAMADANI Tsabitha Alfiah                23.12.2000 INA A 112   112   117   117      
6      82    GRAILLOT Vicky                          02.07.2000 FRA A 112   116   122   116      
7      604   HUNG Wan-Ting                           21.06.1990 TPE C 110   113   116   113      
8      308   KNOWLTON Monica                         20.04.1998 CAN C 108  108   113   113      
9      176   KARIMI Reihaneh                         12.11.2005 IRI B 107  108   112   112      

10     321   OTGONCHIMEG Tugs-Erdene                 06.04.2005 MGL A 112   116   116   112      
11     536   GANZORIG Anuujin                        11.04.1998 MGL A 112   117   120   112      
12     459   ABDULLAEVA Shakhlokhon                  19.08.2001 UZB A 108  112   115   112      
13     222   DAVYDOVA Hanna                          25.06.1998 UKR A 112   112   116   112      
14     335   LI Wei-Chia                             26.06.2000 TPE B 108  111   113   111      
15     255   HANHUR Mariia                           24.08.2000 UKR A 111   111   113   111      
16     513   MINA Alexa                              23.12.1993 LBN C 104  107   110   110      
17     23    KAY Darcy Amelia                        30.07.1993 AUS C 105  110   110   110      
18     679   WOLK Wiktoria Krystyna                  10.03.2001 POL B 107  110   114   110      
19     501   HAN Jian                                07.09.1995 KOR B 110   110   115   110      
20     701   MARTINEZ ANASAGASTI Garoa               24.09.1997 ESP B 106  110   110   110      
21     310   SELEMAIA Olivia Shalom                  26.02.2006 NZL C 104  108   111   108      
22     345   TIMMERMANS Myrthe                       05.01.1997 NED B 108  108   108   108      
23     363   MCINTYRE Emma                           02.08.1991 NZL C 103  107   107   107      
24     1    KESHAVARZ Fatemeh                       28.10.2004 IRI B 107  112   115   107      
25     352   GORDON BROWN Jessica Mary               25.12.1995 GBR C 102  105   ------  105      
26     574   THORNTON Tenishia                       09.01.2005 MLT C 100  103   105   103      
27     530   FERREIRA MONTEIRO Marta Raquel          12.11.1996 POR D 102  106   106   102      
28     503   WHEATCROFT Laura                        11.10.1994 GBR C 102  104   105   102      
29     559   FIGUEROA ROLDAN Yusleidy Mariana        01.09.1993 VEN C 102  102   105   102      
30     540   DOS SANTOS AUGUSTO Catarina             12.11.1994 POR D 92   97   102   97       
31     346   SIGURDARDOTTIR Amalia Osk               02.08.1997 ISL D 93   98   100   93       
32     252   RETULAINEN Saara Sylvia Amanda          30.05.1993 FIN D 85   89   92   92       
33     680   CHAUDHARY Sharada                       15.01.1995 NEP D 85   90   94   90       
34     460   KETILSDOTTIR Katla Bjoerk               08.11.2000 ISL D 86   89   91   89       
35     439   GORISEK Ivana                           04.02.1985 CRO D 87   87   90   87       
36     649   LANGAT Winny Chepngeno                  03.07.1988 KEN D 83   90   90   83       
37     497   NAKIDDE Lydia                           15.04.1999 UGA D 80   85   85   80       
38     226   KAMSHAD Alzahraa M N A                  24.08.1991 KUW D 75   80   85   80       
39     438   ALATOVIC Azra                           22.10.1993 BIH D 70   74   76   76       
40     271   ALBARRAK Hessa Ibrahim A                05.02.1991 KSA D 65   70   75   70       
          
 382   ANDERSSON Ine Drablos                   17.08.1989 NOR D ------  ------  ------  ------     
 515   HUSTAVOVA Natalia                       14.12.1999 SVK C 103  103   104   ------     
 600   ELLIOTT Kiana Rose                      27.07.1997 AUS B ------  ------  ------  ------     
 127   OZKAN Aysel                             26.02.2002 TUR A 115   117   118   ------     
 506   FRANCO GONZALEZ Eliannys Nohemi         23.04.2002 VEN A 113   113   113   ------     
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2023 IWF World Championships 
RIYADH - KSA   04.09.2023 - 17.09.2023 

WOMEN 64 kg  SNATCH 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      18    LLAMOSA MOSQUERA Nathalia               14.06.1997 COL A 99   101   103   101      
2      488   RODRIGUEZ QUINTERO Julieth Alejandra    20.02.2002 COL A 99   101   103   101      
3      287   AYODELE Ruth Imoleayo                   17.07.2000 NGR B 95   95   100   100      
4      135   RAMADANI Tsabitha Alfiah                23.12.2000 INA A 95   95   100   100      
5      222   DAVYDOVA Hanna                          25.06.1998 UKR A 94   94   98   98       
6      647   PARK Minkyung                           16.12.1996 KOR B 91   95   97   97       
7      127   OZKAN Aysel                             26.02.2002 TUR A 97   97   101   97       
8      501   HAN Jian                                07.09.1995 KOR B 95   95   98   95       
9      255   HANHUR Mariia                           24.08.2000 UKR A 92   94   96   94       

10     506   FRANCO GONZALEZ Eliannys Nohemi         23.04.2002 VEN A 87   91   93   93       
11     679   WOLK Wiktoria Krystyna                  10.03.2001 POL B 87   90   92   92       
12     459   ABDULLAEVA Shakhlokhon                  19.08.2001 UZB A 91   91   94   91       
13     82    GRAILLOT Vicky                          02.07.2000 FRA A 88   90   92   90       
14     176   KARIMI Reihaneh                         12.11.2005 IRI B 84   89   92   89       
15     310   SELEMAIA Olivia Shalom                  26.02.2006 NZL C 84   88   90   88       
16     604   HUNG Wan-Ting                           21.06.1990 TPE C 85   88   88   88       
17     345   TIMMERMANS Myrthe                       05.01.1997 NED B 88   88   90   88       
18     363   MCINTYRE Emma                           02.08.1991 NZL C 83   87   87   87       
19     1    KESHAVARZ Fatemeh                       28.10.2004 IRI B 82   87   89   87       
20     23    KAY Darcy Amelia                        30.07.1993 AUS C 83   86   86   86       
21     335   LI Wei-Chia                             26.06.2000 TPE B 86   86   89   86       
22     352   GORDON BROWN Jessica Mary               25.12.1995 GBR C 80   82   85   85       
23     701   MARTINEZ ANASAGASTI Garoa               24.09.1997 ESP B 84   84   89   84       
24     513   MINA Alexa                              23.12.1993 LBN C 83   83   87   83       
25     574   THORNTON Tenishia                       09.01.2005 MLT C 79   81   83   83       
26     503   WHEATCROFT Laura                        11.10.1994 GBR C 82   85   86   82       
27     308   KNOWLTON Monica                         20.04.1998 CAN C 79   79   82   82       
28     252   RETULAINEN Saara Sylvia Amanda          30.05.1993 FIN D 75   78   80   80       
29     530   FERREIRA MONTEIRO Marta Raquel          12.11.1996 POR D 73   79   79   79       
30     559   FIGUEROA ROLDAN Yusleidy Mariana        01.09.1993 VEN C 78   81   81   78       
31     346   SIGURDARDOTTIR Amalia Osk               02.08.1997 ISL D 73   77   80   77       
32     439   GORISEK Ivana                           04.02.1985 CRO D 74   74   77   77       
33     460   KETILSDOTTIR Katla Bjoerk               08.11.2000 ISL D 73   76   79   76       
34     540   DOS SANTOS AUGUSTO Catarina             12.11.1994 POR D 70   70   75   75       
35     497   NAKIDDE Lydia                           15.04.1999 UGA D 60   67   70   67       
36     649   LANGAT Winny Chepngeno                  03.07.1988 KEN D 63   63   67   67       
37     680   CHAUDHARY Sharada                       15.01.1995 NEP D 65   71   71   65       
38     226   KAMSHAD Alzahraa M N A                  24.08.1991 KUW D 60   65   70   65       
39     438   ALATOVIC Azra                           22.10.1993 BIH D 56   60   62   60       
40     271   ALBARRAK Hessa Ibrahim A                05.02.1991 KSA D 50   50   50   50       
          
 382   ANDERSSON Ine Drablos                   17.08.1989 NOR D ------  ------  ------  ------     
 515   HUSTAVOVA Natalia                       14.12.1999 SVK C 82   83   83   ------     
 600   ELLIOTT Kiana Rose                      27.07.1997 AUS B ------  ------  ------  ------     
 321   OTGONCHIMEG Tugs-Erdene                 06.04.2005 MGL A 99   101   101   ------     
 536   GANZORIG Anuujin                        11.04.1998 MGL A 95   99   101   ------     

 

  

SNATCH 

CLEAN & JERK 

Stefan Korpa

Stefan Korpa

Stefan Korpa
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2023 IWF World Championships 
RIYADH - KSA   04.09.2023 - 17.09.2023 

WOMEN 76 kg  TOTAL 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      337   AHMED Sara Samir Elsayed Mohamed         01.01.1998 EGY A 108      138     246      
2      539   ESCOBAR AGUIRRE Hellen Andrea            07.03.1999 COL A 106      136     242      
3      655   PAREDES ARREAGA Bella Nancy              25.02.2002 ECU A 105      135     240      
4      548   KIM Suhyeon                              06.02.1995 KOR A 106      133     239      
5      116   NARIN Dilara                             17.03.2002 TUR A 103      130     233      
6      59    JIMENEZ QUINONEZ Kelin Juliana           04.02.2003 ECU A 102      130     232      
7      669   BEDWARD Shania Sophia                    17.08.1996 CAN A 99      119     218      
8      73    NURLYBEKOVA Aray                         08.08.2000 KAZ B 97      118     215      
9      324   TOLSTRUP Laura Vest                      12.09.1997 DEN B 93      116     209      

10     504   BRAZAITE Gintare                         19.08.1992 LTU B 95      113     208      
11     468   LITOSHYK Ryna                            29.06.2004 AIN B 91      111     202      
12     307   GAVRAN Ivona                             03.04.1999 CRO B 91      110     201      
13     198   SELIN Jutta Karoliina                    01.06.1999 FIN B 88      108     196      
14     435   JEZKOVA Patricie                         19.02.1994 CZE B 86      110     196      
15     630   RONDZIKOVA Nina                          22.01.1995 SVK B 87      107     194      
16     92    PLAKKE Susan                             27.03.1984 NED C 85      108     193      
17     54    YAHYA ZAINAB Ali Yusuf                   08.02.2002 BRN C 81      107     188      
18     442   ALFAHAD Abrar M A M                      03.08.1984 KUW C 79      105     184      
19     645   CHARITOPOULOU Desponia                   29.06.1999 GRE C 80      100     180      
20     597   GURYEVA Polina                           05.10.1999 TKM C 76      102     178      
21     57    MARTINS COUTINHO DE SOUSA TAVARES Maria  12.11.1992 POR C 81      92     173      
22     550   ALQURASHI Layan Hassan M                 29.10.2006 KSA C 55      73     128      
         
 527   FEGUE Marie Josephe                      28.05.1991 FRA C ------      ------     ------     
 199   KADYROVA Gulnabat                        14.06.1994 TKM C ------      ------     ------     
 109   RAZZAGHI Elaheh                          29.06.2000 IRI B ------      119     ------     
 348   SINISTERRA TORRES Erika                  29.08.2002 COL A 103      ------     ------     
 171   ALWINE Meredith Leigh                    08.06.1998 USA A 103      ------     ------     
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2023 IWF World Championships 
RIYADH - KSA   04.09.2023 - 17.09.2023 

WOMEN 76 kg  SNATCH 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      337   AHMED Sara Samir Elsayed Mohamed         01.01.1998 EGY A 108   ------  ------  108      
2      548   KIM Suhyeon                              06.02.1995 KOR A 104   106  109   106      
3      539   ESCOBAR AGUIRRE Hellen Andrea            07.03.1999 COL A 103   103  106   106      
4      655   PAREDES ARREAGA Bella Nancy              25.02.2002 ECU A 105   105  107   105      
5      116   NARIN Dilara                             17.03.2002 TUR A 100   103  105   103      
6      348   SINISTERRA TORRES Erika                  29.08.2002 COL A 100   103  105   103      
7      171   ALWINE Meredith Leigh                    08.06.1998 USA A 103   103  103   103      
8      59    JIMENEZ QUINONEZ Kelin Juliana           04.02.2003 ECU A 98   101  102   102      
9      669   BEDWARD Shania Sophia                    17.08.1996 CAN A 95   99   102   99       

10     73    NURLYBEKOVA Aray                         08.08.2000 KAZ B 93   97   97   97       
11     504   BRAZAITE Gintare                         19.08.1992 LTU B 91   95   95   95       
12     324   TOLSTRUP Laura Vest                      12.09.1997 DEN B 89   92   93   93       
13     307   GAVRAN Ivona                             03.04.1999 CRO B 86   89   91   91       
14     468   LITOSHYK Ryna                            29.06.2004 AIN B 87   89   91   91       
15     198   SELIN Jutta Karoliina                    01.06.1999 FIN B 88   88   90   88       
16     630   RONDZIKOVA Nina                          22.01.1995 SVK B 84   87   90   87       
17     435   JEZKOVA Patricie                         19.02.1994 CZE B 86   89   90   86       
18     92    PLAKKE Susan                             27.03.1984 NED C 85   90   93   85       
19     54    YAHYA ZAINAB Ali Yusuf                   08.02.2002 BRN C 78   81   84   81       
20     57    MARTINS COUTINHO DE SOUSA TAVARES Maria  12.11.1992 POR C 76   78   81   81       
21     645   CHARITOPOULOU Desponia                   29.06.1999 GRE C 80   80   83   80       
22     442   ALFAHAD Abrar M A M                      03.08.1984 KUW C 75   79   82   79       
23     597   GURYEVA Polina                           05.10.1999 TKM C 73   76   79   76       
24     550   ALQURASHI Layan Hassan M                 29.10.2006 KSA C 55   55   61   55       
          
 527   FEGUE Marie Josephe                      28.05.1991 FRA C ------  ------  ------  ------     
 199   KADYROVA Gulnabat                        14.06.1994 TKM C ------  ------  ------  ------     
 109   RAZZAGHI Elaheh                          29.06.2000 IRI B 90   91   93   ------     
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2023 IWF World Championships 
RIYADH - KSA   04.09.2023 - 17.09.2023 

WOMEN 76 kg  C&J 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      337   AHMED Sara Samir Elsayed Mohamed         01.01.1998 EGY A 138   ------  ------  138      
2      539   ESCOBAR AGUIRRE Hellen Andrea            07.03.1999 COL A 132   136  140   136      
3      655   PAREDES ARREAGA Bella Nancy              25.02.2002 ECU A 131   135  137   135      
4      548   KIM Suhyeon                              06.02.1995 KOR A 133   133  137   133      
5      116   NARIN Dilara                             17.03.2002 TUR A 130   134  135   130      
6      59    JIMENEZ QUINONEZ Kelin Juliana           04.02.2003 ECU A 124   130  130   130      
7      109   RAZZAGHI Elaheh                          29.06.2000 IRI B 113   118   119   119      
8      669   BEDWARD Shania Sophia                    17.08.1996 CAN A 119   119   126   119      
9      73    NURLYBEKOVA Aray                         08.08.2000 KAZ B 118   118   124   118      

10     324   TOLSTRUP Laura Vest                      12.09.1997 DEN B 116   116   120   116      
11     504   BRAZAITE Gintare                         19.08.1992 LTU B 111   113   117   113      
12     468   LITOSHYK Ryna                            29.06.2004 AIN B 106   109  111   111      
13     307   GAVRAN Ivona                             03.04.1999 CRO B 105   110   113   110      
14     435   JEZKOVA Patricie                         19.02.1994 CZE B 104   108  110   110      
15     92    PLAKKE Susan                             27.03.1984 NED C 105   105  108   108      
16     198   SELIN Jutta Karoliina                    01.06.1999 FIN B 108   112   112   108      
17     54    YAHYA ZAINAB Ali Yusuf                   08.02.2002 BRN C 100   104  107   107      
18     630   RONDZIKOVA Nina                          22.01.1995 SVK B 104   107  110   107      
19     442   ALFAHAD Abrar M A M                      03.08.1984 KUW C 102   105  105   105      
20     597   GURYEVA Polina                           05.10.1999 TKM C 98   101  102   102      
21     645   CHARITOPOULOU Desponia                   29.06.1999 GRE C 100   105  105   100      
22     57    MARTINS COUTINHO DE SOUSA TAVARES Maria  12.11.1992 POR C 92   97   97   92       
23     550   ALQURASHI Layan Hassan M                 29.10.2006 KSA C 65   70   73   73       
          
 527   FEGUE Marie Josephe                      28.05.1991 FRA C ------  ------  ------  ------     
 199   KADYROVA Gulnabat                        14.06.1994 TKM C ------  ------  ------  ------     
 348   SINISTERRA TORRES Erika                  29.08.2002 COL A 130   130  130   ------     
 171   ALWINE Meredith Leigh                    08.06.1998 USA A 135   ------  ------  ------     

 

 
 
  

SNATCH 

CLEAN & JERK 

Stefan Korpa

Stefan Korpa

Stefan Korpa
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2023 IWF World Championships 
RIYADH - KSA   04.09.2023 - 17.09.2023 

WOMEN 87 kg  TOTAL 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      49    LO Ying-Yuan                            07.05.1996 TPE A 112      133     245      
2      95    GELES MORENO Yeinny Norela              06.12.1997 COL A 106      138     244      
3      62    JUNG Aram                               10.11.1998 KOR A 107      134     241      
4      342   VALDES PARIS Maria Fernanda             17.03.1992 CHI A 105      133     238      
5      10    HAKOBYAN Tatev                          21.03.1996 ARM A 105      132     237      
6      326   KHURSHUDYAN Hripsime                    27.07.1987 ARM A 105      130     235      
7      344   ADASHBAEVA Rigina                       29.10.2001 UZB A 101      131     232      
8      714   LIMA DE ARAUJO Monique Maria            30.05.1992 WRT B 105      126     231      
9      76    JENSEN Anne Sofie Vejsgaard             16.07.1998 DEN A 105      118     223      

10     619   SENICOVA Nikola                         27.05.2000 SVK B 97      123     220      
11     260   MITYKO Veronika                         26.07.2000 HUN B 94      114     208      
12     258   ZEMBOVA Lenka                           18.01.2002 SVK B 90      112     202      
13     195   PRITCHARD LOLO Ajah                     10.08.2002 VAN B 85      111     196      
14     251   SMIGOVA Eliska                          04.01.1995 CZE B 83      110     193      
         
 243   ALMEIDA DA SILVA Jessica Nanci          31.07.1993 POR B ------      ------     ------     
 71    MANIEVSKA Anastasiia                    09.09.1998 UKR A 106      ------     ------     
 454   KOANDA Solfrid Eila Amena               13.11.1998 NOR A ------      156     ------     
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2023 IWF World Championships 
RIYADH - KSA   04.09.2023 - 17.09.2023 

WOMEN 87 kg  C&J 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      454   KOANDA Solfrid Eila Amena               13.11.1998 NOR A 140  150   156   156      
2      95    GELES MORENO Yeinny Norela              06.12.1997 COL A 130  134   138   138      
3      62    JUNG Aram                               10.11.1998 KOR A 134  134   139   134      
4      342   VALDES PARIS Maria Fernanda             17.03.1992 CHI A 130  133   135   133      
5      49    LO Ying-Yuan                            07.05.1996 TPE A 128  133   133   133      
6      10    HAKOBYAN Tatev                          21.03.1996 ARM A 128  132   136   132      
7      344   ADASHBAEVA Rigina                       29.10.2001 UZB A 123  128   131   131      
8      326   KHURSHUDYAN Hripsime                    27.07.1987 ARM A 130  130   134   130      
9      714   LIMA DE ARAUJO Monique Maria            30.05.1992 WRT B 116   121   126   126      

10     619   SENICOVA Nikola                         27.05.2000 SVK B 114   119   123   123      
11     76    JENSEN Anne Sofie Vejsgaard             16.07.1998 DEN A 118   118   122   118      
12     260   MITYKO Veronika                         26.07.2000 HUN B 106  111   114   114      
13     258   ZEMBOVA Lenka                           18.01.2002 SVK B 109  112   115   112      
14     195   PRITCHARD LOLO Ajah                     10.08.2002 VAN B 105  110   111   111      
15     251   SMIGOVA Eliska                          04.01.1995 CZE B 103  107   110   110      
          
 243   ALMEIDA DA SILVA Jessica Nanci          31.07.1993 POR B ------  ------  ------  ------     
 71    MANIEVSKA Anastasiia                    09.09.1998 UKR A ------  ------  ------  ------     
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2023 IWF World Championships 
RIYADH - KSA   04.09.2023 - 17.09.2023 

WOMEN 87 kg  SNATCH 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      49    LO Ying-Yuan                            07.05.1996 TPE A 108  110   112   112      
2      62    JUNG Aram                               10.11.1998 KOR A 103  103   107   107      
3      71    MANIEVSKA Anastasiia                    09.09.1998 UKR A 106  108   108   106      
4      95    GELES MORENO Yeinny Norela              06.12.1997 COL A 106  106   106   106      
5      714   LIMA DE ARAUJO Monique Maria            30.05.1992 WRT B 100  100   105   105      
6      10    HAKOBYAN Tatev                          21.03.1996 ARM A 105  105   108   105      
7      326   KHURSHUDYAN Hripsime                    27.07.1987 ARM A 105  105   108   105      
8      342   VALDES PARIS Maria Fernanda             17.03.1992 CHI A 105  105   108   105      
9      76    JENSEN Anne Sofie Vejsgaard             16.07.1998 DEN A 100  105   105   105      

10     344   ADASHBAEVA Rigina                       29.10.2001 UZB A 101  104   106   101      
11     619   SENICOVA Nikola                         27.05.2000 SVK B 93   97   101   97       
12     260   MITYKO Veronika                         26.07.2000 HUN B 94   94   94   94       
13     258   ZEMBOVA Lenka                           18.01.2002 SVK B 90   93   93   90       
14     195   PRITCHARD LOLO Ajah                     10.08.2002 VAN B 85   90   90   85       
15     251   SMIGOVA Eliska                          04.01.1995 CZE B 83   83   86   83       
          
 243   ALMEIDA DA SILVA Jessica Nanci          31.07.1993 POR B 88   ------  ------  ------     
 454   KOANDA Solfrid Eila Amena               13.11.1998 NOR A 115  115   115   ------     

 

 
  

SNATCH 

CLEAN & JERK 

Stefan Korpa

Stefan Korpa

Stefan Korpa

Stefan Korpa

Stefan Korpa

Stefan Korpa
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2023 IWF World Championships 
RIYADH - KSA   04.09.2023 - 17.09.2023 

WOMEN  MEDALS 
 

RANK NATION GOLD SILVER BRONZE 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 

1 CHN 12 6 2 1                     1 

2 TPE 5 1  2 2  2 1 5 4  2  2  1     1     

3 KOR 4 3 3 2  1  2       1 1 2 2 2 2      

4 EGY 3   4 2                     

5 THA 3   2 1            1   1    1  

6 COL 2 8 3 3 3 5  2 2                 

7 NOR 1      1   2    1   1    1     

8 USA  3 4 5 4 3 1 1 2 3    1    1        

9 MAD  3            1    1 1       

10 ECU  2 7 1  2  1                  

11 UKR  2 2  1 1   2    1  1        1  1 

12 NGR  2 1  1 1 1      1 2 2 1          

13 TUR   3  3  1  1  1 2  1        2  2  

14 MEX   2 2 1  2    3 3 4 1 1 2  2   3 2 1   

15 AUS   2  1           1 1   1     1 

16 ROU   1 1 3   3 1               1  

17 ESP    2 1 2 1    1   1 1     2 4  3  1 

18 CHI    2    1                  

19 INA    1 2  2 2  1 1 1     1  1 1 1 1   3 

20 PER    1 1 1                    

21 SAM    1  1     1               

22 BRA     2 1 2   1 1  1 1  1 2         

23 ARM     1 3 2 2    2 1        1     

24 WRT     1   1 1    1   1  1        

25 PHI      2 4 1   2  2     1 1       

26 POL      2  1   2       1    1 1   

27 UZB      1 2 1 1 4  2   1           

28 DOM      1 2 1      3            

29 JPN      1 1 1 2  1  3 2 1 2 1  2   1 1   

30 SRI      1 1  1              1   

31 FRA      1 1     1 1     2   1  1  1 

32 CAN       1 5 2  2 1 1    2 2   1   1 1 
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2023 IWF World Championships 
RIYADH - KSA   04.09.2023 - 17.09.2023 

WOMEN  MEDALS 
 

RANK NATION GOLD SILVER BRONZE 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 

1 CHN 12 6 2 1                     1 

2 TPE 5 1  2 2  2 1 5 4  2  2  1     1     

3 KOR 4 3 3 2  1  2       1 1 2 2 2 2      

4 EGY 3   4 2                     

5 THA 3   2 1            1   1    1  

6 COL 2 8 3 3 3 5  2 2                 

7 NOR 1      1   2    1   1    1     

8 USA  3 4 5 4 3 1 1 2 3    1    1        

9 MAD  3            1    1 1       

10 ECU  2 7 1  2  1                  

11 UKR  2 2  1 1   2    1  1        1  1 

12 NGR  2 1  1 1 1      1 2 2 1          

13 TUR   3  3  1  1  1 2  1        2  2  

14 MEX   2 2 1  2    3 3 4 1 1 2  2   3 2 1   

15 AUS   2  1           1 1   1     1 

16 ROU   1 1 3   3 1               1  

17 ESP    2 1 2 1    1   1 1     2 4  3  1 

18 CHI    2    1                  

19 INA    1 2  2 2  1 1 1     1  1 1 1 1   3 

20 PER    1 1 1                    

21 SAM    1  1     1               

22 BRA     2 1 2   1 1  1 1  1 2         

23 ARM     1 3 2 2    2 1        1     

24 WRT     1   1 1    1   1  1        

25 PHI      2 4 1   2  2     1 1       

26 POL      2  1   2       1    1 1   

27 UZB      1 2 1 1 4  2   1           

28 DOM      1 2 1      3            

29 JPN      1 1 1 2  1  3 2 1 2 1  2   1 1   

30 SRI      1 1  1              1   

31 FRA      1 1     1 1     2   1  1  1 

32 CAN       1 5 2  2 1 1    2 2   1   1 1 
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RANK NATION GOLD SILVER BRONZE 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 
33 ITA       1 1   1 1    1 2     2  1  

34 MDA       1  1 1                

35 IRI       1  1    1 1 1 1   1 2    1  

36 KAZ        1 1 1       2  1       

37 BEL        1 1   1              

38 VEN        1  1 2 1 2  3 1   1 2  1    

39 DEN         3 1 1 1              

40 KSA         1 2        2 1  1 1 2 2 1 

41 VIE         1 1 1 1          1    

42 MGL         1 1 1             1  

43 SVK          2 1 1 2 1 1  1         

44 NED          2    1 2 1 3  1 1  1    

45 LTU          1 2               

46 SOL          1   1   1          

47 HUN           1 2              

48 CRO           1 1 1             

49 CUB           1   1 1           

50 FIN            1  1 1        1 1  

51 GBR            1  1  1 1 2 1   1 3 2 2 

52 TKM            1       2   1    

53 GER            1              

54 CZE             2 1 3 2 1         

55 VAN             1 2            

56 SUI             1  1   1        

57 NZL              1 3 1  1 1  2  1   

58 GUA              1 1 1          

59 ISL               1 1    1      

60 BRN                2  1        

61 LBN                1      1  1  

62 GHA                 2 1        

63 KUW                 1 1   1 1 1   

64 SWE                  1 1    1   

65 GRE                  1  2      

66 IRL                   2  1     

67 MHL                   1 2      

68 POR                   1 1 1  1 2  

69 PUR                   1 1  1    

70 CMR                    2      
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RANK NATION GOLD SILVER BRONZE 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 
71 EST                     1 1   1 

72 ISR                     1 1    

73 MLT                        1 1 

74 YEM                        1 1 

75 BRU                         1 

76 NEP                         1 

77 PNG                          

78 MRI                          

 ARG                          

 AUT                          

 AZE                          

 BIH                          

 GEO                          

 IND                          

 KEN                          

 MAR                          

 NRU                          

 RSA                          

 TUN                          

 UAE                          

 UGA                          

 

 

Stefan Korpa


